1900000409

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	. <u> </u>
Office Use Only	



	- 17 · 6	ALLARASSEET EUL	2022 JAN 31 AM 11: 43	RECEIVED	
--	----------	-----------------	-----------------------	----------	--

Anund Anund

FEB 0 1 2027

I ALBRITTON

r si



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: January 28, 2022	Account#. 120
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1571742	
Entity Name: VOXTUR SERVICES, LLC	_
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busines	ŝs
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	

\$25 Authorized Amount: Signature:

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PROSTERED NENGLAND & WALES PROSTERED NENGLAND & WALES PROSTERED NENGLAND & WALES DRUST ANARKS, 1917 LONDON ECSA 784 +44 (0)20.3786.1090 FIASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG FONGLIM TED COVEANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 1211 FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG 4852,3975,1803

PLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILL AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA TON I (1-4 must be completed) **APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE**

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: 2	XOME SERVICES LLC
Enter new principal office address, if applicabl	le:5404 Cypress Center Drive, Suite 300
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Tampa, FL 33609
Enter new mailing address. if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	5404 Cypress Center Drive, Suite 300 Tampa, FL 33609
2. The Florida document number of this limited	d liability company is: M1900006409
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Texas
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: _	7/2/2019
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applical 5. New name of the limited liability company: (1	ble changes) VOXTUR SERVICES, LLC must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	pted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate nam .L.C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or regis registered agent and/or the new registered offic	stered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	Florida City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: Name of sole member changed to Voxtur Analytics US Corp.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
Sole Member	Voxtur Analytics US Corp.	5404 Cypress Center Drive, Suite 300	Add
		Tampa, FL 33609	Remove
Sole Member	XOME HOLDINGS LLC	750 HWY 121 BYPASS, STE 100	Add
		LEWISVILLE, TX 75067	🔀 Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforementior	a certificate, if required: no more than 90 da ned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the inder the law of which this entity is organiz	e official having custody of records in th ed.	ie .

Stacy Mastayer Signature of the authorited representative

Stacy Mestayer

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that on October 20, 2021, Xome Services LLC, a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC) (file number 801866511), changed its name to Voxtur Services, LLC.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on January 18, 2022.



John B. Scott

John B. Scott Secretary of State